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0 $48,765
1 $48,865
2 $49,065
3 $49,265
4 $49,465
5 $49,665
6 $49,865
7 $50,065
8 $50,265
9 $50,865

10 $51,115
11 $51,810
12 $52,172
13 $52,353
14 $52,761
15 $53,589
16 $53,961
17 $54,337
18 $54,716
19 $55,140
20 $55,658
21 $56,123
22 $56,640
23 $57,336
24 $58,189
25 $59,026
26 $60,733
27 $62,440
28 $64,147
29 $65,854

30+ $67,561

Board Approved 4/12/22

* Placement Schedule is for Instructional Staff hired during the 2021-22 school year.

2021/2022                        
NEW HIRE             

PLACEMENT SCHEDULE

Placement 
Level

Bachelor's

PERFORMANCE INSTRUCTIONAL SALARY SCHEDULE
(Probationary and Annual Contract Instructional Staff)

2021/2022 School Year 

If you were hired prior to 7/1/11 and hold an advanced degree , the supplement 
amount listed above is added to your salary.  

If you were hired on or after 7/1/11 and hold an advanced degree in your area of 
certification, you will receive the supplement listed above. 

In order to receive credit for the above advanced degrees, employees must provide 
an official transcript of record showing the award of the earned degree to the 
Certification Department.

Advanced Degree Supplements
Masters 2,180
Specialist 3,350
Doctorate 4,500

* This salary schedule is for the 198-day Teacher Contract.
* Base rate is defined as the scheduled starting salary excluding the $5,375 in referendum supplement.

Referendum Information - The voters of Pinellas County have approved a .5 mill referendum stating 80% of the tax is designated as the referendum 
supplement.  The amounts above includes $5,375 in referendum supplement dollars effective 7/1/2021 to 6/30/2022 that were approved by the voters 
of Pinellas County.  The Board will direct a representative of the Finance Division to certify to the Bargaining Leadership Team (BLT) the amount of this 
supplement each year as determined by changes in the certified tax roll projections and actual tax collections for the previous year.  Adjustments to the 
supplement shall be calculated and conveyed to the BLT.
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Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4 Level 5

Bachelor's
plus 15

12 52,172$    52972 54352 55522 56672
13 52,353$    53153 54533 55703 56853
14 52,761$    53561 54941 56111 57261
15 53,589$    54389 55769 56939 58089
16 53,961$    54761 56141 57311 58461
17 54,337$    55137 56517 57687 58837
18 54,716$    55516 56896 58066 59216
19 55,140$    55940 57320 58490 59640
20 55,658$    56458 57838 59008 60158
21 56,123$    56923 58303 59473 60623
22 56,640$    57440 58820 59990 61140
23 57,336$    58136 59516 60686 61836
24 58,189$    58989 60369 61539 62689
25 59,026$    59826 61206 62376 63526
26 60,733$    61533 62913 64083 65233
27 62,440$    63240 64620 65790 66940
28 64,147$    64947 66327 67497 68647
29 65,854$    66654 68034 69204 70354
30 67,561$    68361 69741 70911 72061
31 69,267$    70067 71447 72617 73767
32 70,974$    71774 73154 74324 75474
33 72,888$    73688 75068 76238 77388
34 73,716$    74516 75896 77066 78216
35 74,543$    75343 76723 77893 79043
36 75,061$    75861 77241 78411 79561

Board Approved 4/12/22

• This salary schedule is for 198-Day Teacher Contract.

• Base rate is defined as the scheduled salary excluding the $5,375 in referendum supplement.

   requirements for the doctoral degree with the exception of the dissertation (ABD).

• It is recognized that there are a small number of employees who populate Years 9, 10 and 11 due to previous Leaves.

2021/2022 School Year

PINELLAS COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
GRANDFATHERED INSTRUCTIONAL SALARY SCHEDULE

(Professional Service Contract and Continuing Contract Instructional Staff)

• Placement on Level 4 of the Salary Schedule shall be made available to those teachers who have completed and verified all  

Referendum Information - The voters of Pinellas County have approved a .5 mill referendum to be used for operating expenses including salaries to recruit and retain 
quality teachers.  The salaries on the placement schedule include $5,375 from the referendum effective July 1, 2021 to June 30, 2022. 

Years Bachelor's Master's Specialist Doctorate


